N D R +  S E R I E S
NDR +
Spot film and angiography
digital video system
The new NDR+ system has been designed to bring high resolution digital imaging CCD technology to all routine
examinations in a remote R/F room and C-Arm system. The NDR+ uses a new CCD camera with a progressive scan
sensor of 1Kx1K with integrated optical system and neutral density filter for spot radiography. The system can acquire
and display 25 frames/sec at full resolution 1024x1024. Acquisition is made at 12 bits resolution to use the FULL

Note:  We reserve the right to make any modifications.
All dimensions in mm
 How to order
 DICOM INTERFACE
NDR DCM D W S
D = CD or DVD recorder enable
0 = option not available
W = worklist enable
0 = option not available
S = Print and Store enable
P = Print enable only
N = Store enable only
0 = option not available
NDR 5 3 2 E 0 0
3 = cardiac applications
5 = R/F room applications
0 = for cardiac applications and
for SPOT applications
without DSA
3 = with DSA software for
R/F room applications
0 = No Disk
1 = 1 Disk for R/F room
applications
2 = 2 Disks for R/F room
applications
3 = 2 Disks for cardiac
applications without
DSA software
5 = 1 Disks for cardiac
applications
6 = 2 Disks for cardiac
applications with DSA
software
MANUFACTURER:
NICAL SPA email: nical@nical.com
Via Soffredini, 43 Web site: http:\\www.nical.com
20126  MILANO
ITALY
P.IVA 06402310152
Phone +39 022571110
Fax     +39 022572207